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Sr. 
No. 

 
Name & fathers’ Name 

 
Photograph 

 
Designation 

 
Qualification 

 

Year of 
Passing 

%age Date of 
Joining 

Teaching 
experience 
in College 

Mode of appointment (full time 
on regular basis part time basis) 
date of selection committee 
meeting 

01. Dr. Suman Sharma 
D/ O Sh. Baldev Raj Sharma 

 

Principal B.A. 
B.Ed. 
M.Ed. 
M. Phil (Education) 
M.A. (Psychology) 
M. Phil ( Psychology) 
Ph. D in Education 

1987 
1996 
1990 
1999 
1989 
2008 
2013 

62.14% 
60% 
55.42% 
55.6% 
55.45% 
64.6% 

 

03.09.2012 22 Years No. 1-235/2002-HPU (Acad.) Vol-
1280  
dated 26 Sept. 2015 

Perspectives in Education 

02. Dr. Lata Kumari  D/O Sh. 
Karam Chand 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.Ed. 
M.Ed. 
M.A.(Hindi) 
NET (Edu.) 
NET (Hindi) 
Ph.D. in Education 
CTET 

2005 
2006 
2008 
2006 
2010 
2023 
2014 

70% 
62% 
57% 
63% 
 

 

03.10.2013 

  

10 years 

No. 1-235/2002-HPU (Acad) Vol-
III-201 dated 18 Aug 2015 

03. Ms. Kiran Bala 
D/O Sh. Jagdish Chand 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.B.A. 
B.Ed. 

M.Ed. 
M.A. (Eco) 

NET (Edu.) 
 

2012 
2018 
2020 
2016 
2022 
 

64% 
68% 
69% 
61% 
63.3% 
 

 

16.02.2023 

 

1 Year 

Appointed by Mgt. 

04. Mrs. Rajni Bala 
D/O Sh. Harnam Singh 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.A. 
B.Ed. 
M.Ed. 
M. Phil 
M.A (History) 
M.A. (Sociology) 
CTET 
TET 

2003 
2008 
2014 
2010 
2017 
2005 
2014 
2011 

51.6% 
61.81% 
67.87% 
60.5% 
60.00% 
56.66% 
67.3% 
70 

01.11.2017 6 Years Appointed by Mgt. 

05. Mrs.  Shalija Sharma 
C/o Smt. Sarita Sharma 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.Sc. 
B.Ed. 
M.Ed. 
NET 
M.A. (English) 
M.A.(Sociology) 

1997 
2001 
2007 
2013 
1999 
Perusing 

55.05% 
65.71% 
60% 
62.29% 
46% 

 
01.10.2022 

 
4  Years 

Appointed by Mgt. 

Pedagogy Subjects 



Science 

06. Mrs. Nitiz Gora 
D/O sh. Madan Lal 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.Sc. 
B.Ed. 
M.Ed. 
M.Sc. 

2012 
2019 
2021 
2014 

75% 
75% 
73% 
73% 

10.01.2022 2 Years Appointed by Mgt. 

Social Science 

07. Mrs. Monika Rana 
D/o Sh. Janak Singh Rana 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.A. 
B. Ed. 
M. Ed. 
M.A. (Geo) 

2008 
2011 
2012 
2010 

64.5% 
66.7% 
70.5% 
63.5% 

02.09.2014 9 Years Appointed by Mgt. 

08. Mr. Ishvinder Singh 
S/O Milkhi Ram 

 

Assistant 
Professer 

B.A. 
B.Ed. 
M.A.(History) 
M.A (English) 
M.Ed. 
HPTET 

2003 
2005 
2021 
2009 
2016 
2016 

50% 
66.54% 
55% 
50% 
61.87% 
66% 

16.08.2019 6  years in 
College 

8 Years in School 

Appointed by Mgt. 

Mathematics 

09. Mrs. Pooja Mehra 
D/O Sh. Vijay Mehra 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.A. 
B.Ed. 

M.Ed. 
M.A. (Maths) 

2004 
2007 
2009 
2006 

51% 
71% 
69% 
62% 

16.02.2021 3 Years Appointed by Mgt. 

10. Vacant 

Language 
11. Mrs. Anjna Kumari 

D/O Sh. Uttam Chand 
 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.A. 
B. Ed. 
M. Ed. 
M.A. Hindi 
TET 

1995 
2013 
2018 
1997 
2018 

56% 
67% 
71% 
56% 
 

01.03.2018 6 Years Appointed by Mgt. 



                                                                                             
 

12. Ms. Sapna Devi Jaryal 
D/O Sh. Uttam Chand 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

B.A. 
B.Ed. 
M.Ed. 
M.A.(English) 
CTET 

2007 
2008 
2011 
2012 
2019 

54% 
63.6% 
66% 
52.7% 
61.3% 

22.07.2019 4 Years Appointed by Mgt. 

13. Vacant 

Fine Arts and Performing Art 

14. Mr. Neeraj Kumar 
S/O Late Sh. Narinder 

Kumar 

 

Assistant 

Professor 

B.A. 
Diploma (Classical 
Music) 
Diploma(Western 
Music) 
M.A.(Pursuing) 

2012 
2018 
 
2017 

70% 
A Grade 
 
A Grade 

01.08.2023 9month Appointed by Mgt. 

15. Vacant 

Health and Physical Education 

16. Mr. Ashok Kumar 
S/O Sh Mehar Singh 

 

Physical 
Instructor 

B.P.E. 
B.P.Ed. 
M.P.Ed. 

2014 
2015 
2018 

67% 
65% 
68% 

02.05.2022 2 Years Appointed by Mgt. 


